
 
 

President [thru  11/17] Past-President[thru  11/17] President-elect  [thru 11/19] 

Leah Queen Valarie Hilson Leah Queen 
201. Giles St  PO Box 1486 201 S. Giles St. 
Gentry, AR. 72734     State Univ., AR 72467 Gentry, AR. 72734 

 perock78@gmail  vhilson@astate.edu                                              perock78@gmail.com 

 
Chief Financial Officer (CFO) Executive Director 

Brett Stone (TBA) Charles Hervey 
415 N. College Ave 201 Donaghey Av. Farris Center 143 
Clarksville, AR 72830 Conway, AR 72035 
bastone@ozarks.edu chervey@uca.edu 

 
 
 

 
 

[Vice Presidents serve 2 years & Vice President-elects serve 1 year, in their respective positions. 
Positions will be staggered with 1/3 elected each year.] 

 

Health 
Vice President [thru  11/19] VP-elect [elected 11/19] 

Tracy Gist  
87 South B Street 
Pottsville, AR. 72858  
tracy.gist@pottsvilleschools.org 
 

 

Physical Education 
            Vice President  [thru 11/19]  VP-elect [elected 11/19] 

Jody Foust   
   

       jfoust@cotterschools.net 
Recreation 

             Vice President  [thru 11/19]  VP-elect [elected 11/19] 
John Thomasson  
  

 

Dance 
Vice President [thru 11/17]               VP-elect [elected 11/17] 

Hollie Huckabee     Lindsey Beaton    
PO Box 240          1502 South Main Street  
State University, AR. 72467    DeWitt, AR. 72042 
huckabee@astate.edu                            lbeaton@dewittdragons.net 
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Athletics & Sports 
Vice President  [thru 11/17] VP-elect [elected 11/17] 

Mark Mosser    Pete Kelly 
     Hull Build 136 N. El Paso Ave.  
     Russellville, AR 72801 
MOSSERM@hsu.edu    pkelly@atu.edu 

 

Exercise Science _  
Vice President  [thru 11/17] VP-elect [elected 11/17] 

John Thomasson   Chad Sanders 
     2801 South University  
thomasj@hsu.edu    Little Rock, AR 72204 

      cxsanders@ualr.edu 
Athletic Training _  

Vice President  [thru 11/18] VP-elect [elected 11/18] 
Amanda Wheeler  

 

Sports  Management 
Vice President  [thru 11/18] VP-elect [elected 11/18] 

Claudia Benavides 
PO Box 240 
State University, AR 72467 
cbenavides@astate.edu 

Higher  Education  and Research 
Vice President  [thru 11/18] VP-elect [elected 11/18] 

Agneta Sibrava PO Box 240 
State University, AR 72467  
asibrava@astate.edu 

Future Professionals 
Student Rep [One year term] Student Rep [One year term] 

Arkansas State University Arkansas State University 
 

 

 

Future Professional officers shall be rotated from school-to-school each 
year according to the following order: 

 
University of Central Arkansas, Conway [2015]  
University of Arkansas at Monticello [2016] 
 Arkansas Tech University, Russellville [2017]  
Arkansas State University, Jonesboro [2018]  
Henderson State University, Arkadelphia [2019] 
 University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff [2020] 
 Southern Arkansas University, Magnolia [2021] 
 University of Arkansas at Little Rock [2022] 

 

mailto:MOSSERM@hsu.edu
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[Vice Presidents serve 2 years & Vice President-elects serve 1 year, in their respective positions. 
Positions will be staggered with 1/3 elected each year.] 

District I District II 
Senator [thru 11/17] Senator [thru 11/17]  
Angie Smith-Nix Jonathan Doss 
1 University of Arkansas  Mulberry  
 ansmith@uark.edu jdoss@mpvschools.com  

 
District III District IV 

Senator  [thru 11/18] Senator  [thru 11/18] 
Jamie Oitker Amanda Turner 
Cabot School District Jonesboro 

         Jamie.oitker@cps.k12.ar.us 
District V District VI 

Senator [thru 11/16] Senator [thru 11/16] 
Vacant Vacant  
  

 
 
 

Executive Committee Student Awards 
Charles Hervey  Rockie Pederson 
Leah Queen Dept. of Health & PE 
Bennie Prince 1306 North El Paso 
 Russellville, AR 72801-2222 

rpederson@atu.edu 

Publications Teacher Awards 
Bennie Prince [Editor/Reviewer] Bennie Prince [TOY] 
Angie Smith-Nix [Necrology] District Senators  
Brian Church [Reviewer] TBA 
[Reviewer] 
TBA [Reviewer] 

Constitution Membership 
Charles Hervey Charles Hervey 
Brett Stone Brett Stone 
Leah Queen Leah Queen 
Bennie Prince Bennie Prince 

District  Organization Lifetime  Achievement Award 
OPEN Janet   Forbess 
??? 1 University of Arkansas 
??? HPED 308U, Fayetteville, AR 72701 
??? jforbess@uark.edu 

 
 

6  DISTRICTS 

STANDING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

mailto:ansmith@uark.edu
mailto:jdoss@mpvschools.com
mailto:rpederson@atu.edu
about:blank
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Journal  Editor/Newsletter  Editor WEB Master 
Bennie Prince [Co-Editor] Charles Hervey 
105 Fairway Court 201 Donaghey % Farris Center 
 Hot Springs, AR 71913 University of Central Arkansas 
bfprince@ualr.edu  Conway, AR. 72035-0001 

chervey@uca.edu  
Shelli Henehan [Co-Editor] 
Bennie Prince [Co-Editor]  Program Coordinator 
 Janet Forbess 
Advocacy Coordinator 1 University of Arkansas 
Rocky Pederson HP 308  
rpdserson@atu.edu    Fayetteville, AR 72701 

                       Cathryn Bass     jforbess@uark.edu 
        Cathryn.bass@russellvilleschools.net  
JRFH/HFH Coordinator         JRFH/HFH Coordinator  

Cathryn Bass     Leah Queen 
317 Heather Lane   Rt 1 Box 387 
Russellville, AR 72802        Westville, OK 74965 
cathryn.bass@russellvilleschools.net      lqueenb@gentrypioneers.com 

 
 
 

 

ADDITIONAL BOARD MEMBERS 
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